
First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mars 14.56 01 61QScott 0.007 20062 61 01,2,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zipper 45.33 101 68QJohnson 0.0014 12028 58 02,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brodie 42.27 7 48NQHenry 0.0013 12026 41 01,2,4,5,6,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spinner 32.91 01 63QFluet 0.0011 16034 63 04,2,4,6,8,9,10,20

Olaf 42.23 7 40NQGross 0.009 16031 33 01,2,7,10,20

Luna 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0010 16032 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cali 31.70 01 72QSiegel 0.006 20046 72 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Grip 33.67 12 56QMcKay 0.003 20037 55 03,2,3,4,6,8,10,20

Rosie 0.00 0 0NQBrower 0.005 20040 0 0

Tate 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.004 20039 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lola 23.75 01 70QList 0.001 24054 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Silhouette 14.96 02 53QByron 0.002 24055 53 03,2,3,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rowan 29.88 01 72QWitt 0.0016 08115 72 06,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Yogi 0.00 0 0NQSnyder 0.0015 08008 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Boomer 41.59 61 65QPackard Kamed 0.0014 12279 59 03,2,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Figment 34.17 01 59QVargas 0.0012 16030 59 06,2,3,4,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Allie Oop 30.28 01 80QKoziol 0.005 20045 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dobby 31.14 02 65QCifarelli 0.0010 20299 65 03,2,6,7,8,9,10,20

Glitz 30.04 03 64QRohn 0.008 20052 64 05,2,5,6,7,9,10,20

Roo 39.19 74 68QBohm 0.004 20016 61 03,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Peak 28.13 0 59QHill 0.009 20296 59 03,2,3,6,7,8,10,20

Eddie 0.00 0 0NQSherman 0.003 20014 0 0

Paddy 49.29 17 0NQDolan 0.006 20051 -17 0

Tonks 36.84 4 56NQCifarelli 0.007 20294 52 03,2,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zorro 23.60 01 71QFullum 0.002 24242 71 05,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Teagan 43.35 112 69QBoster 0.001 24018 58 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Omi 41.43 3 4NQBurke 0.0049 08269 1 04

Lyric 27.49 0 6NQBurke 0.0050 08272 6 06

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Victory 30.81 01 74QMarlow 0.0044 12274 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Annabel 33.84 0 5NQShriver 0.0045 12276 5 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
RivaMni 32.06 0 4NQKappe 0.0030 16286 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kaleb 38.16 6 3NQHinckley 0.0022 20288 -3 03

Kimba 43.65 11 2NQBusacca 0.0023 20297 -9 02

Jax 30.17 0 2NQSandman 0.0024 20298 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Brazen 0.00 0 0AJCThompson 0.0048 08130 0 0

Chyna 30.17 01 76QRifkin-Mamarad 0.0047 08124 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Buzz 25.37 02 70QMatthews 0.0046 08120 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Caper 30.10 01 80QAnsaldo 0.0043 12148 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Andy Boy 35.48 02 77QRifkin-Mamarad 0.0041 12143 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bocci 35.48 03 74QJohnson 0.0039 12137 74 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Victoria 34.28 0 4NQStoddard 0.0038 12135 4 04

Plop 37.27 2 3NQTopol 0.0042 12147 1 03

AJ 0.00 0 0ABSKaufman 0.0040 12139 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Melody 29.94 01 75QShriver 0.0029 16180 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kindle 28.05 02 74QHinckley 0.0028 16177 74 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 30.56 03 74QAndrews 0.0025 16184 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ela 27.70 0 6NQBuchma 0.0026 16165 6 06

Shelby 17.10 0 3NQSparrow 0.0027 16169 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nemesis 0.00 0 0AJCThompson 0.0012 20203 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0AJCAndrews 0.00213 20213 0 0

Twist 30.58 01 80QKnapp-Cook 0.0010 20195 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Flip 23.47 02 72QBuchma 0.0016 20222 72 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 25.43 03 71QSalerno 0.0014 20215 71 05,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blaze 30.27 04 71QWashburn 0.0019 20237 71 05,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Karat 17.66 0 70QHaynes 0.0017 20232 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Champ 19.30 0 70QMarden 0.009 20192 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Maui 35.37 3 71QLanz 0.0015 20217 68 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kindle 17.57 0 3NQTeramoto 0.008 20185 3 03

Luna 0.00 0 0NQEverett 0.0011 20200 0 0

Cao Runn 0.00 0 0NQBryden 0.0020 20287 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0ABSRosner 0.0013 20208 0 0

Madison 0.00 0 0ABSFerentinos 0.0018 20236 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0021 20291 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Riptide 26.19 01 73QMcNamara 0.003 24248 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Skid 18.75 02 69QCostello 0.001 24240 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Chester 24.83 03 69QGarcia 0.002 24244 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Heaven 29.32 04 64QFitzgerald 0.004 24249 64 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Cane 37.64 5 1NQHill 0.005 24250 -4 01

Buzz 30.45 0 3NQLevine 0.006 24252 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Henry 35.48 0 0NQPolito 0.0015 08020 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Echo 39.25 41 68QMygas 0.0012 16023 64 02,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kenzie 48.46 13 0NQMorck 0.008 20024 -13 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Gypsy 35.18 01 69QPrimas 0.0013 16265 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Roxie 35.27 0 0NQPrimas 0.0011 20025 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Paisley 20.74 0 3NQMuller 0.0036 16263 3 03

Sassafras 34.00 0 4NQJohnson 0.0037 16264 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 31.41 01 74QAndrews 0.0032 16083 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Grady 30.28 02 70QMatthews 0.0031 16087 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Clay 32.10 03 64QMatthews 0.0035 16100 64 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Lexie 30.20 0 3NQDaunt 0.0033 16094 3 03

Molly 35.09 0 5NQBecker 0.0034 16095 5 05
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